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PROJECT 83
Regional Political Specialists

Region 1-  Milton Cribbs
mcribbs@michigandems.com
Region 2 -  Jeff Winston
jwinston@michigandems.com
Region 3- Vaughn Derderian
vderderian@michigandems.com
Region 4 - Mona DeQuis
mdequis@michigandems.com
Region 5- Kody Vitale
kvitale@michigandems.com
Region 6 - Jay Eddie
jeddie@michigandems.com Vaughn
Derderian

Region7- CoryKing
cking@michigandems.com

Milton

Region 8 -  Sherlynn James Cribbs

sjames@michigandems.com

Region 9 -  Jeff Winston
jwinston@michigandems.com

Sy
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Region 10 - Jaime Brants
jbrants@michigandems.com

o BORBBOON

Region 11 - Bobby Anttila
banttila@michigandems.com
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